
Cedar County Candidates List - November 5, 2024 General Election as of 9/12/2024

FEDERAL OFFICES * Indicates Incumbent
Party Office/District Vote For Candidate Name Address City/Zip Phone Email
REP President one Donald J. Trump PO Box 509 Arlington, VA 22216 617-303-6800 trump@redcurve.com

Vice President one JD Vance PO Box 509 Arlington, VA 22216 617-303-6800 trump@redcurve.com
DEM President one Kamala D. Harris PO Box 438 Wilmington, DE 19899 408-621-9020 vmodak@kamalaharris.com

Vice President one Tim Walz PO Box 438 Wilmington, DE 19899 408-621-9020 vmodak@kamalaharris.com
LIB President one Chase Oliver 2400 Henderson Mill Crt NE Atlanta, GA 30345 470-737-4090 chase.oliver@voteschaseoliver.com

Vice President one Mike ter Maat 700 Skip Jack Rd Kinsak, VA 22488 954-547-8996 mike@miketermaat.com
NP President one Shiva Ayyadurai 701 Concord Ave. Cambridge, MA 02138 857-810-0007 shiva4president@shiva4president.com

Vice President one Crystal Ellis 11909 N 58th St. Omaha, NE 68152 402-686-4997 tfh.movement@gmail.com
PSL President one Claudia De la Cruz 1835 7th St NW #189 Washington, DC 20001 646-942-2444 dlacruz.c@gmail.com

Vice President one Karina Garcia 1835 7th St NW #189 Washington, DC 20001 917-843-2787 karinagarcianyc@gmail.com
SPU President one William P. Stodden 2210 Barr Dr. Ames, IA 50010 319-321-5243 info@spusa2024.org

Vice President one Stephanie H. Cholensky 1414 S. 3rd St. Apt 304 Minneapolis, MN 55454 612-703-6104 cholensky.s@gmail.com
WTP President one Robert F. Kennedy Jr PO Box 147 South Walpole MA 02071 508-543-1720 legal@teamkennedy.com

Vice President one Nicole Shanahan 124 Washington St. Foxboro, MA 02036 508-543-1720 legal@teamkennedy.com
REP U.S. Representative, Dist. 1 one * Mariannette Miller-Meeks PO Box 33 Ottumwa, IA 52501
DEM U.S. Representative, Dist. 1 one Christina Bohannan PO Box 722 Iowa City, IA 52244 319-321-5823 christina@bohannanforcongress.com
LIB U.S. Representative, Dist. 1 one

STATE OFFICES * Indicates Incumbent
Party Office/District Vote For Candidate Name Address City/Zip Phone Email
REP State Representative, Dist. 82 one * Bobby Kaufmann 1527 330th St. Wilton, IA 52778 563-260-3355 bob_kaufmann@hotmail.com
DEM State Representative, Dist. 82 one Phil Wiese 1716 Ward Ave. Muscatine, IA 52761 319-800-9709 phil4iowa@gmail.com
LIB State Representative, Dist. 82 one

COUNTY OFFICES * Indicates Incumbent
Party Office/District Vote For Candidate Name Address City/Zip Phone Email
REP Board of Supervisors three * Bruce Barnhart 184 290th St., PO Box 36 West Branch, IA 52358 319-631-1101 bbcus@Lcom.net
REP Board of Supervisors three * Jon Bell 1541 Red Star Rd. Tipton, IA 52772 563-260-2662 jbell@leeagencyinc.com
REP Board of Supervisors three * Jeff Kaufmann 2125 Old Muscatine Rd. Wilton, IA 52778 563-260-1580 jefkauf@netwtc.net
DEM Board of Supervisors three
DEM Board of Supervisors three
DEM Board of Supervisors three
LIB Board of Supervisors three
LIB Board of Supervisors three
LIB Board of Supervisors three
REP Auditor one Nicolette Welch 2245 115th Street Lowden, IA 52255 563-357-9722 dierks29@icloud.com
DEM Auditor one 
LIB Auditor one 
REP Sheriff one * Warren M. Wethington 830 125th Street Mechanicsville, IA 52306 563-331-0000 wmwethington@gmail.com
DEM Sheriff one 
LIB Sheriff one 

REP - Republican, DEM - Democrat, LIB - Libertarian, NP - No Party, PFS - Party For Socialism and Liberation, SPU - Socialist Party USA, WTP - We The People
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Cedar County Candidates List - November 5, 2024 General Election as of 9/12/2024

NONPARTISAN OFFICES * Indicates Incumbent
Vote For Candidate Name Address City/Zip Phone Email
three * Randy Pedersen 1841 Delta Ave West Branch, IA 52358 319-631-0139 rkpedersen@Lcom.net
three * Rob Glick 174 Solon Rd Solon, IA 52333 563-357-2787 amymglick@gmail.com
three * Alan Weets 363 160th St. Mechanicsville, IA 52306 319-304-7007 alanweets@yahoo.com

County Agricultural Extension four * Michael T. Boyle 201 E. 11th Street Tipton, IA 52772 563-272-8564 boylem201@gmail.com
County Agricultural Extension four * Brian Boedeker 1436 Logan Ave. Tipton, IA 52772 319-331-1674 brianb@cifs-tipton.com
County Agricultural Extension four Greta Bierman 1044 Jackson Road Tipton, IA 52772 563-723-2552 gbierman4@yahoo.com
County Agricultural Extension four * Devin Schroeder 1785 180th St. Lowden, IA 52255 319-541-8009 dvnschrdr@gmail.com
County Agricultural Extension - TFV one Jeffrey Lafrenz 1815 Vermont Ave. Wilton, IA 52778 319-560-5690 jeff.lafrenz@pioneer.com

two * Steve Agne 597 200th St Tipton, IA 52772 319-538-7537 steveagne@yahoo.com
two
two * Robert D Langley 1445 Red Star Rd Tipton, IA 52772 563-357-6389
two * John A. Schott 1325 Jackson Ave. Tipton, IA 52772 563-506-5647
two * Kris Plueger 500 11th Ave Clarence, IA 52216 563-357-9586 kplueger51@gmail.com
two * Karen Bachman 502 11th Ave Clarence, IA 52216 319-981-3906 wlbach@netins.net
two * Gary Deerberg 1725 190th Street Clarence, IA 52216 563-889-0446 ggdeer80@netins.net
two * Kevin L. Wright 1564 210th St. Tipton, IA 52772 563-889-0159
two * Robert L. Timmsen 2017 Taylor Ave. Wilton, IA 52778 563-732-3279
two * Rob Bohnsack 2063 Vermont Ave. Wilton, IA 52778 563-357-1700 rob@custombuildersiowa.com
one Greg Shuger 1958 325th St. Wilton, IA 52778 563-468-1228 gregshuger@gmail.com
two * Rodney Von Muenster 125 Highway 38 Stanwood, IA 52337 563-357-0047 rvmlandscaping@netins.net
two * Mathew (Tony) Wagner 303 W Broadway St. Stanwood, IA 52337 319-521-0013
two * Barry Anderson 1745 Charles Ave. West Branch, IA 52358 319-530-8023 ande58001@gmail.com
two * Dick Maske 1433 Plato Rd. West Branch, IA 52358 319-643-5546 abeplato@gmail.com
two Jerod Timmerman 2134 Highway 130 Bennett, IA 52721 515-290-2973 jtimmerman79@hotmail.com
two * Dave Von Muenster 2389 242nd St New Liberty, IA 52765 563-357-6462 dbvm@fbcom.net
two * Cory Simpson 2066 Ivory Avenue Atalissa, IA 52720 319-430-7971 coryfivestar@gmail.com
two * Bryan Regennitter 2021 Ivory Avenue Atalissa, IA 52720 319-325-3276 bryan.regennitter@gmail.com
two * Dan Driscoll 394 160th St. Mechanicsville, IA 52306 563-357-1186 ddriscioll27@gmail.com
two John Broulik 647 Cidar Ave. Lisbon, IA 52253 319-213-5128 johnwbroulik@gmail.com
two Yvonne Bright 228 Hoover Highway Lowden, IA 52255 563-941-5603 yvonbr@fbcom.net
two * Chris W. Scheer 2199 140th St. Lowden, IA 52255 319-551-6153
one Penny Vacek 38 Union Avenue Oxford Junction, IA 52323 563-343-4946 pjvacek@yahoo.com
one Brenda Hansen 102 W. Massillon St./PO Box 272 Lowden, IA 52255 563-357-8328 skip3@fbcom.net
two * Joel Brown 342 Delta Avenue Mechanicsville, IA 52306 319-521-2620
two * R. Jay Harttman 393 Badger Rd. Mechanicsville, IA 52306 319-310-7385 hartman@netins.net
two * Michael Moes 943 Highway 38 Tipton, IA 52772 563-886-6527
two * Allan Haynes 945 Jackson Rd. Tipton, IA 52772 563-886-2650
two Terry LeDoux 1651 Monroe Ave. Tipton, IA 52772 563-343-4565 rutledoux@yahoo.com
two * Josh Crist 11231 265th St. Tipton, IA 52772 563-357-5550 cristelectricalservices@gmail.com
two * Richard Paulsen 2185 Charles Ave West Branch, IA 52358 319-330-7637 rickpaulsen@Lcom.net
two * Jeff Owen 505 Cedar Muscatine Rd Wes Liberty, IA 52776 319-930-0787 jeffreyowen1960@gmail.com
two * Pam Hartwig 1076 Virginia Ave Bennett, IA 52721 563-890-2316 pamhartwigfarm@fbcom.net
two Julie Schroeder 1119 Vermont Ave Bennett, IA 52721 563-320-5250 jschroeder1957@gmail.com
two Roger Sessler 2208 Old Muscatine Road Wilton, IA 52778 563-506-5925 sessler8@me.com
two * Kory Urmie 1954 Old Muscatine Road Tipton, IA 52772 563-260-3250 kory.urmie@easterniowa.com
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REP - Republican, DEM - Democrat, LIB - Libertarian, NP - No Party, PFS - Party For Socialism and Liberation, SPU - Socialist Party USA, WTP - We The People

mailto:rkpedersen@Lcom.net
mailto:amymglick@gmail.com
mailto:alanweets@yahoo.com
mailto:boylem201@gmail.com
mailto:brianb@cifs-tipton.com
mailto:gbierman4@yahoo.com
mailto:dvnschrdr@gmail.com
mailto:jeff.lafrenz@pioneer.com
mailto:steveagne@yahoo.com
mailto:kplueger51@gmail.com
mailto:wlbach@netins.net
mailto:ggdeer80@netins.net
mailto:rob@custombuildersiowa.com
mailto:gregshuger@gmail.com
mailto:rvmlandscaping@netins.net
mailto:ande58001@gmail.com
mailto:abeplato@gmail.com
mailto:jtimmerman79@hotmail.com
mailto:dbvm@fbcom.net
mailto:coryfivestar@gmail.com
mailto:bryan.regennitter@gmail.com
mailto:ddriscioll27@gmail.com
mailto:johnwbroulik@gmail.com
mailto:yvonbr@fbcom.net
mailto:pjvacek@yahoo.com
mailto:skip3@fbcom.net
mailto:hartman@netins.net
mailto:rutledoux@yahoo.com
mailto:cristelectricalservices@gmail.com
mailto:rickpaulsen@Lcom.net
mailto:jeffreyowen1960@gmail.com
mailto:pamhartwigfarm@fbcom.net
mailto:jschroeder1957@gmail.com
mailto:sessler8@me.com
mailto:kory.urmie@easterniowa.com

	Sheet1

